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Pourmaxx Measuring Jugs
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B Heavy duty polypropylene

B Industrial quality

B Food grade

B Chemical resistant

B Embossed Graduations

B Strong handle - easy and safe to hold
B Non drip spout

B Available in 4 sizes.

AUK. Only from foodcare’



AV

Pourmaxx Measuring Jugs

Technical Specifications

Material Heavy duty Polypropylene

SJP-0250 (250mL)

Height 120mm
External Base Diameter 58mm
Capacity 250mL
Graduation 5mL
Height 143mm
External Base Diameter 76mm
Capacity 500mL
Graduation 10mL
Height 168mm
External Base Diameter 90mm
Capacity 1000mL
Graduation 10mL
Approvals

SJP-2005 (2L)

Height

External Base Diameter
Capacity

Graduation

224mm
112mm
2000mL
50mL

SJP-3010 (3L)

Height

External Base Diameter
Capacity

Graduation

248mm
135mm
3000L
50mL

SJP-5025 (5L)

Height

External Base Diameter
Capacity

Graduation

267mm
165mm
5000mL
100mL

Sterilization
Max Fill Temperature
Microwave

85°C
Yes

Suitable for the production of articles for food contact use. As supplied in natural form, meets the requirements of Australian Standard 2070 -

1999, “Plastics Materials for Food Contact Use”.

Ordering Information

Description | Code

250ml SJP-0250

500ml SJP-0500

1L w/50ml divisions SJP-1005

2L w/50ml divisions SJP-2005

3L w/100ml divisions SJP-3010

5L w/250ml divisions SJP-5025 Made in Australia
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Freecall 1800211290 | www.food.care | team@food.care ——

Quality
BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | LEETON | SYDNEY ISO 9001



