

Pourmaxx Measuring Jugs



- Heavy duty polypropylene
- Industrial quality
- Food grade
- Chemical resistant
- Embossed Graduations
- Strong handle easy and safe to hold
- Non drip spout
- Available in 4 sizes.



Pourmaxx Measuring Jugs

Technical Specifications

Material	Heavy duty Polypropylene
SJP-0250 (250mL)	
Height	120mm
External Base Diameter	58mm
Capacity	250mL
Graduation	5mL
SJP-0500 (500mL)	
Height	143mm
External Base Diameter	76mm
Capacity	500mL
Graduation	10mL
SJP-1005 (1L)	
Height	168mm
External Base Diameter	90mm
Capacity	1000mL
Graduation	10mL

SJP-2005 (2L)	
Height	224mm
External Base Diameter	112mm
Capacity	2000mL
Graduation	50mL
CID 2010 (21)	
SJP-3010 (3L)	
Height	248mm
External Base Diameter	135mm
Capacity	3000L
Graduation	50mL
CID FORE (FL)	
SJP-5025 (5L)	
Height	267mm
External Base Diameter	165mm
Capacity	5000mL
Graduation	100mL
Capillanaina	
Sterilization	
Max Fill Temperature	85°C
Microwave	Yes

Approvals

Suitable for the production of articles for food contact use. As supplied in natural form, meets the requirements of Australian Standard 2070 -1999, "Plastics Materials for Food Contact Use".

Ordering Information

Description	Code
250ml	SJP-0250
500ml	SJP-0500
1L w/50ml divisions	SJP-1005
2L w/50ml divisions	SJP-2005
3L w/100ml divisions	SJP-3010
5L w/250ml divisions	SJP-5025

Made in Australia



Freecall 1800 211 290 www.food.care team@food.care

> **BRISBANE MELBOURNE LEETON SYDNEY**